

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 2238/2023

Neeraj Charak.

..... Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Sheikh Najeeb, Advocate.

Vs

Union of India and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, DSGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
14.02.2024

Reply be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 01.04.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

JAMMU

14.02.2024

Tarun